
EDUCATION & OUTREACH 
COMMITTEE

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

FULL 
COMMISSION

EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE

LEGISLATIVE 
COMMITTEE

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

SEPTEMBER 

AUGUST 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, April 8, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, June 24, 2026
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, June 3, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

CHECKLIST 
COMMITTEE

JUNE 

JULY

APRIL

MAY

Wednesday, March 25, 2026
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, March 4, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, May 13, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, July 22, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

CALIFORNIA COMMISSION ON DISABILITY ACCESS - 2026 COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR

NO COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Wednesday, October 14, 2026
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday,September 30, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, August 19, 2026
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD
Wednesday, September 9, 2026

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
Location: TBD


	Sheet1

